
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2019
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.64.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 50m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 08.07.2019 13:51 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlbach 1083 Ringe 17 89 14

1117 Fiebig, Thorsten 373
1113 März, Martin 363
1114 Geisinger, Daniel 347

2  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1037 Ringe 1 75 44

2099 Zürker, Thomas 350

2096 Oest, Thomas 347
2114 Flörchinger, Rainer 340

3  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 969 Ringe 30 70 19 1

1755 Stroh, Georg 327
1753 Grehl, Hubert 323
1754 König, Daniel 319

4  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 911 Ringe 4 30 60 16

2049 Wagner, Peter 348
2053 Ming, Frank 318
2047 Hasenstab, Ralf 245



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2019
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.64.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 50m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 08.07.2019 13:51 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1117 Fiebig, Thorsten  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 94 95 94 90 373

2 2789 Banner, Thomas  1200 SV zu Ruschberg 95 87 93 96 371

3 2420 Vollmer, Wolfgang  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 91 87 93 96 367

4 1113 März, Martin  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 89 91 93 90 363

5 1519 Mestermann, Michael  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 89 89 90 90 358

6 2044 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 85 93 90 89 357

7 2045 Lieb, Wolf-Peter  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 86 89 89 88 352

8 2099 Zürker, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 85 88 88 89 350

9 2490 Schon, Franz-Josef  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 87 84 90 88 349
10 2049 Wagner, Peter  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 80 86 88 94 348
11 1114 Geisinger, Daniel  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 87 86 89 85 347
12 2096 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 87 86 91 83 347

13 1867 Olajos, Zoltan  1200 SGes 1887 Oggersheim 81 86 89 89 345
14 1701 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 90 76 90 87 343
15 2114 Flörchinger, Rainer  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 83 81 89 87 340

16 1692 Bendel, Nicky  1200 SGes Frankenthal 78 84 88 88 338
17 2477 Benning, Gerd  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 77 83 83 89 332
18 1755 Stroh, Georg  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 79 81 84 83 327
19 1753 Grehl, Hubert  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 69 82 82 90 323

20 1754 König, Daniel  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 82 71 86 80 319
21 2053 Ming, Frank  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 81 86 73 78 318
22 1349 Weimann, Mark-Arno  1200 SV Schopp 71 79 82 72 304

23 1721 Früauf, Peter  1200 SV 1963 Gerolsheim 72 62 82 86 302
24 1292 Ininger, Matthias  1200 SGem Kaiserslautern 74 81 76 71 302
25 2047 Hasenstab, Ralf  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 74 79 83 9 245
na 2272 Fuchs, Martin  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 0 0 0 0 0

na 1126 Heinrich, Carsten  1200 SV Enzian Spesbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 1134 Hülsen, Ramon  1200 SGes Germersheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1955 Jung, Wolfgang  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 0 0 0 0 0

na 2544 Kiefer, Stefan  1200 SG 1493 Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0
na 2799 Kunzendorf, Gerhard  1200 SpSch Höhr-Grenzhausen 0 0 0 0 0
na 2046 Mumme, Klaus  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0 0 0

na 2674 Pistel, Friedbert  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2557 Sauer, Uwe  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1124 Schauß, Karl  1200 SV Enzian Spesbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 1125 Schneider, Heinz  1200 SV Enzian Spesbach 0 0 0 0 0

na 1956 Stucky, Oliver  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 0 0 0 0 0
na 1645 Umlauff, Udo  1200 SV Horschbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 2545 Vowinkel, Klaus-Peter  1200 SG 1493 Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0

na 1957 Weber, Holger  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 0 0 0 0 0


